
(303) 933.3200

First Last Job Title Work Phone Company email

Rochelle Bell Office/Portfolio Manager (303) 324.1628 rbell@vinmarket.com

Matt Guerriero Co-Owner (303) 590.5204 mguerriero@vinmarket.com

Eric Lambertus Director of Sales (720) 404.3001 elambertus@vinmarket.com

Warehouse Liaison (720) 379.3191 office@csartisans.com

Drea Awdish Sales Representative - Durango/Telluride  (970) 779.0768 dawdish@vinmarket.com

Rhea Denny Sales Representative - Northern Suburbs (303) 910.9073 rdenney@vinmarket.com

Ed Martin Sales Representative - Denver Metro (303) 875.4450 emartin@vinmarket.com

Charles Master Sales Representative - Boulder/Western Metro (720) 401.4941 cmaster@vinmarket.com

Percy Young Sales Representative- S Denver Metro/Douglas County (510) 459.5139 pyoung@vinmarket.com

Holly Jurecko Sales Representative - Roaring Fork Valley & Grand Junction (970) 433-2589 hjurecko@vinmarket.com

Gail Oversteg Sales Representative - Denver Metro (530) 307-9854 goversteg@vinmarket.com

Michael Gartner Sales Representative - Summit County & Vail (719) 431-4849 mgartner@vinmarket.com

Gina Geren Sales Representative - Ft. Collins (540) 855-0353 ggeren@vinmarket.com

Jennie Tollison Sales Representative - Steamboat Springs (336) 420-9351 jtollison@vinmarket.com
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